SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • 13560 Larwin Circle • Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • Tel: 1.800.783.7836 • FAX: 562.802.3114
Sales@SVF.net • Visit our website: www.SVF.net • © SVF Flow Controls, Inc. • Specifications subject to change without noticewww.SVF.net
Subject to revisions. Please visit www.SVF.net for the latest updates on this Data Sheet. All Data Sheets posted on our website supersede all prior publications • [Document #SVF_TSB7_Data_Sheet • Series TSB7 Data Sheet - 09/25/2014]
ASME-BPE compliant
Cavity filled TFM1600TM seat option available (TSBC7)
Complete 316L Stainless Steel cast construction
Drainable design with “Tube-ID” dimensions
Weld bosses for easy purge porting on ends

Sales@SVF.net • Visit our website: www.SVF.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
CleanFLOW™ Multi-Ported, High Purity Ball Valve, Sizes 1/2” ~ 4”
How to Order Series TSB7 Ball Valves
I   N   C   O   R   P   O   R   A   T   E   D
SV F Flow Controls
1 2 3 4 5 6
SERIES BODY ENDS BALL STEM SEAT MATERIAL
TSB7 = 6 = 6 = 6 = 6 = A = TFM1600™
Series TSB7 316L Stainless Steel 316L Stainless Steel 316L Stainless Steel 316L Stainless Steel
ASTM A351 CF3MN ASTM A351 CF3MN ASTM A351 CF3M ASTM A351 CF3M Q = TFM1600™
Cavity Filled
7 8 9 10 11
BODY SEAL END CONNECTIONS VALVE SIZE OPTIONS* SPECIAL SERVICES*
T = PTFE TR0 = Tri-Clamp Ends 005 = 1/2” 00 = None 00 = None
XC = Oxygen Cleaned
ETO = 007 = 3/4” BL = BL3 Ball, 90° Turn EP = Electropolished
Extended Tube-OD Ends (Bottom Port) SA = 15Ra ID Finish
010 = 1” SL = SL1 Ball, 90° Turn SB = 10Ra ID Finish
(Side Port) SC =   5Ra ID Finish
015 = 1-1/2” B2 = BL2 Ball, 180° Turn AA = Electropolished &
(Bottom Port) 15Ra ID Finish
020 = 2” OH = Oval Handle AB = Electropolished &
LK = Locking Device 10Ra ID Finish
025 = 2-1/2” SX = ISO Cast Stem Extension AC = Electropolished &
BX = Bar Stem Extension 5Ra ID Finish
030 = 3” AD = Anti-Static Device AD = Oxygen Cleaned &
SC = Secondary Containment Electropolished
040 = 4” A8 = BL3 Ball & Locking Device JA = Electropolished,
BA = BL3 Ball & Oxygen Cleaned &
ISO Cast Stem Extension 15Ra ID Finish
BD = SL1 Ball & Locking Device JB = Electropolished,
BF = SL1 Ball & Oxygen Cleaned &
ISO Cast Stem Extension 10Ra ID Finish
KF = BL3 Ball, Locking Device
& ISO Cast Stem Extension
KK = BL3 Ball, Anti-Static  Device
& ISO Cast Stem Extension
KM = SL1 Ball, Locking Device
& ISO Cast Stem Extension
KP = SL1 Ball, Anti-Static  Device
& ISO Cast Stem Extension
Order Example: (TSB76666ATTR0010BL00) The Part Number will contain 20 digits.
Valv